Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Allan - (966861) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.73
1:00.27
1:00.42
1:00.69
1:00.71
1:00.93
1:01.20
1:01.82
1:02.60
1:03.18
1:03.69
1:06.27
1:08.35
1:08.56
1:09.89
1:10.33
1:18.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.82
1:00.71
1:03.69
1:03.18
1:01.20

1:00.42
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Date

04/06/21
15/03/20
25/07/21
25/01/20
06/04/22
16/02/20
15/01/22
08/05/22
14/04/19
13/03/22
13/03/22
26/05/18
27/05/17
19/03/17
28/05/16
28/05/16
11/04/15

Date

08/05/22
06/04/22
13/03/22
13/03/22
15/01/22
25/07/21

Meet

British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors

The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier
South West British Summer Festival

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
British Championships 2022

Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet

City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships

Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet
Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet

Meet

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships

British Championships 2022

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

South West British Summer Festival

Venue

Glasgow
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Ponds Forge
Sheffield
Millfield
Stockport
Stockport
Plymouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Basildon

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Ponds Forge

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Lboro Uni
Mt Kelly
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
TigersJersey
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey

TigersJersey

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

59.73 644 F 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors Glasgow 1
1:00.27 627 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
1:00.93 607 F 16/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Mt Kelly 1
1:00.69 614 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
1:02.60 560 F 14/04/19 Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet Millfield TigersJersey 1
1:06.27 472 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth TigersJersey 1
1:08.35 430 H 27/05/17  ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley TigersJersey 1
1:08.56 426 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley TigersJersey 1
1:09.89 402 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Tigersdersey 1
1:10.33 394 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Tigersdersey 1
1:18.52 283 H 11/04/15 Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet Basildon 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



