Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Allan - (966861) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.73	644	F	04/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors	Glasgow		1
1:00.27	627	F	15/03/20	The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	1
1:00.42	622	F	25/07/21	South West British Summer Festival	Plymouth		1
1:00.69	614	Н	25/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:00.71	614	Н	06/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
1:00.93	607	F	16/02/20	Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet	Swansea	Mt Kelly	1
1:01.20	599	Н	15/01/22	City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course	Ponds Forge	Lboro Uni	1
1:01.82	581	Н	08/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
1:02.60	560	F	14/04/19	Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet	Millfield	TigersJersey	1
1:03.18	544	Н	13/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Lboro Uni	1
1:03.69	531	F	13/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Lboro Uni	1
1:06.27	472	Н	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	TigersJersey	1
1:08.35	430	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
1:08.56	426	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
1:09.89	402	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
1:10.33	394	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
1:18.52	283	Н	11/04/15	Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet	Basildon		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.82	581	Н	08/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
1:00.71	614	Н	06/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	1
1:03.69	531	F	13/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Lboro Uni	1
1:03.18	544	Н	13/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Lboro Uni	1
1:01.20	599	Н	15/01/22	City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course	Ponds Forge	Lboro Uni	1
1:00.42 Copyright 2024	622 4	F	25/07/21	South West British Summer Festival	Plymouth	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
59.73	644	F	04/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors	Glasgow		1
1:00.27	627	F	15/03/20	The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	1
1:00.93	607	F	16/02/20	Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet	Swansea	Mt Kelly	1
1:00.69	614	Н	25/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:02.60	560	F	14/04/19	Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet	Millfield	TigersJersey	1
1:06.27	472	Н	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	TigersJersey	1
1:08.35	430	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
1:08.56	426	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
1:09.89	402	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
1:10.33	394	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
1:18.52	283	Н	11/04/15	Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet	Basildon		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS